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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Andrews           M4044          1/9    5:53       18:16
2     David Watkin           M4044          2/9    6:07       18:58
3     Miles Curry            M2024          1/4    7:01       21:46
4     Bill Lear              M4044          3/9    7:19       22:42
5     Tony Lagler            M5054          1/3    7:28       23:10
6     Susan Brainard         F5054         1/14    7:55       24:35
7     Karen Moynahan         F5054         2/14    8:10       25:22
8     Alison Parkerson       F2024         1/14    8:14       25:33
9     Robert Countryman      M4549          1/6    8:19       25:50
10    Paul Jaminet           M4549          2/6    8:24       26:05
11    Walop Glinphratum      M4549          3/6    8:29       26:19
12    Alan Sorem             M3034          1/2    8:31       26:28
13    Annie Gainza           F2024         2/14    8:33       26:33
14    Lauren Vermillion      F2024         3/14    8:33       26:33
15    Mama   Baby Akeroyd-Le F3539         1/13    8:37       26:45
16    Olivia Girod           F2024         4/14    9:05       28:11
17    Marshall Curry         M2024          2/4    9:05       28:12
18    Dustin Nelson          M2024          3/4    9:12       28:33
19    Steve Zuger            M5559          1/5    9:13       28:38
20    Brandon Bezenah        M2024          4/4    9:13       28:38
21    Roy Rhines             M4044          4/9    9:22       29:05
22    Brittany Murry         F2024         5/14    9:24       29:12
23    Liselott Hernandez     F2529          1/7    9:31       29:32
24    Buffy Rhines           F4044         1/20    9:35       29:44
25    April Bezenah          F4044         2/20    9:44       30:14
26    Jason Kaneshiro        M4044          5/9    9:50       30:31
27    Gabriel Junge          M0110         1/10   10:05       31:20
28    Rayah Winstead         F0110          1/6   10:07       31:24
29    David Winstead         M4549          4/6   10:08       31:27
30    Marissa Barba          F2024         6/14   10:09       31:32
31    Erin Cridge            F0110          2/6   10:12       31:40
32    Annette Cridge         F4549         1/18   10:12       31:40
33    Marcus Cridge          M4549          5/6   10:12       31:40
34    Jacob Winstead         M1114          1/4   10:18       31:59
35    Bj Dobrkovsky          M3034          2/2   10:30       32:37
36    Kathy Eustrom          F5559         1/12   10:32       32:41
37    Jim Eustrom            M5559          2/5   10:32       32:42
38    Mariah Tilman          F4044         3/20   10:32       32:43
39    Kim Berg               F4044         4/20   10:35       32:53
40    Tracie Gildersleeve    F4044         5/20   10:35       32:53
41    Joe Vincent            M6569          1/2   10:39       33:05
42    Terrence Pratt         M6569          2/2   10:41       33:11
43    Jan Schable            F6064          1/5   10:43       33:17
44    Karen Ceboll           F3539         2/13   10:45       33:24
45    Holly Junge            F4044         6/20   10:50       33:37
46    Dana Kowash            F2024         7/14   10:54       33:50
47    Casondra Albrecht      F2529          2/7   10:59       34:06
48    Rose Ramos             F3539         3/13   11:11       34:42
49    Dylan Harrison         M1114          2/4   11:11       34:44
50    Michael Bryson         M4549          6/6   11:11       34:44
51    Adler Ceboll           M1114          3/4   11:11       34:44
52    Araya Glancy           F1519          1/6   11:14       34:54
53    Vicki Dobrkovsky       F2529          3/7   11:30       35:42
54    Kris Walker            M3539          1/3   11:38       36:09
55    Leslie Ems-Walker      F3539         4/13   11:39       36:09
56    Melissa Cribbs         F4549         2/18   11:39       36:10
57    Peter Wirfs            M0110         2/10   11:40       36:15
58    Suzanne Taylor         F5054         3/14   11:41       36:16
59    Kellie Hoefel          F3539         5/13   11:45       36:30
60    Melissa Esparza        F3034         1/10   11:49       36:41
61    Brittany Conn          F2529          4/7   11:53       36:53
62    Karen L Wilson         F5559         2/12   11:58       37:08
63    Norma Gonzalez         F3034         2/10   12:05       37:32
64    Tamsyn Jameson         F3539         6/13   12:05       37:32
65    Kristina Glancy        F3539         7/13   12:17       38:08
66    Maria Noyes            F5559         3/12   12:18       38:13
67    Michael Junge          M4044          6/9   12:37       39:09
68    Benjamin Junge         M1114          4/4   12:37       39:12
69    Madilyn Kleiber        F1114          1/3   12:49       39:49
70    Olivia Caudell         F1114          2/3   13:09       40:49
71    Lisa Godwin            F5054         4/14   13:11       40:56
72    Cassidy Scott          F1519          2/6   13:15       41:09
73    Lisa Scott             F4549         3/18   13:15       41:10
74    Jillene Lopez          F4044         7/20   13:20       41:25
75    Parker Mhoon-Coatney   M0110         3/10   13:27       41:47
76    Marty Coatney          M3539          2/3   13:27       41:48
77    Diane Davis            F5054         5/14   13:29       41:51
78    Carol Meireis          F5559         4/12   13:29       41:52
79    Sarah Haller           F2024         8/14   13:35       42:12
80    Mary Liedtke           F4549         4/18   13:36       42:13
81    Christine Wilson       F5054         6/14   14:03       43:38
82    Kathryn Borninski      F2529          5/7   14:03       43:39
83    Jane Harter            F5559         5/12   14:30       45:02
84    Ryan Harter            M4044          7/9   14:30       45:03
85    Colin Harrison         M0110         4/10   14:41       45:35
86    Sara Harrison          F3539         8/13   14:41       45:35
87    Teresa Dirkx           F4044         8/20   14:54       46:15
88    Lara Downing           F3539         9/13   14:54       46:16
89    Christy Humphreys      F4549         5/18   14:56       46:22
90    Tamie Jessen           F5559         6/12   14:56       46:22
91    Lauren Mitchell        F5559         7/12   14:59       46:32
92    Ron Moe                M6064          1/6   15:27       48:00
93    James Mooney           M6064          2/6   15:28       48:02
94    Amanda Koonce          F3034         3/10   15:37       48:31
95    Lisa Carden            F4549         6/18   15:38       48:32
96    Madison Dempsey        F1519          3/6   15:40       48:39
97    Kim Dempsey            F4549         7/18   15:44       48:53
98    Laura Mack             F4549         8/18   15:52       49:15
99    Debbie Mooney          F6064          2/5   15:52       49:16
100   Lisa Brown                            0/0   15:53       49:18
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101   Sarah Demoss           F2529          6/7   15:59       49:38
102   David Spitzl           M0110         5/10   15:59       49:39
103   Corrine Baune          F4549         9/18   16:05       49:57
104   Don Baune              M5559          3/5   16:05       49:58
105   Janell Brainard        F5054         7/14   16:07       50:02
106   Dan Brainard           M6064          3/6   16:07       50:03
107   Jeff Sielicky          M6064          4/6   16:07       50:03
108   Shelby Sperry          F4044         9/20   16:23       50:52
109   Mary Rezac             F6569          1/1   16:24       50:57
110   Michael Rezac          M6064          5/6   16:25       50:59
111   Tiffani Moe            F1519          4/6   16:28       51:08
112   Kathleen Sime          F5054         8/14   16:42       51:51
113   Lori Karau             F4044        10/20   16:43       51:54
114   Joseph Johnson         M4044          8/9   16:49       52:12
115   Megan Johnson          F1519          5/6   16:49       52:12
116   Jessica Bellshaw       F2024         9/14   16:53       52:27
117   Tammi Bellshaw         F4549        10/18   16:54       52:28
118   Steve Bellshaw         M5054          2/3   16:54       52:28
119   Elie Chase             F1114          3/3   16:58       52:42
120   Priscilla Seybert      F6064          3/5   17:07       53:08
121   Penny Evans            F5054         9/14   17:07       53:09
122   Shannon Evans          F3034         4/10   17:07       53:10
123   Shelly Johnson         F5054        10/14   17:07       53:10
124   Kathy Melicharch       F5559         8/12   17:21       53:53
125   Randy Gould            M6064          6/6   17:22       53:56
126   Jean Mattison          F5559         9/12   17:27       54:11
127   Kathy Chase            F4044        11/20   17:41       54:56
128   Wallneta Ohnamacut     F5559        10/12   17:41       54:56
129   Diane Merry            F5559        11/12   17:41       54:57
130   Sheral Henning         F5559        12/12   17:48       55:17
131   Katelyn Rubel          F1519          6/6   17:51       55:28
132   Lisa Rubel             F4549        11/18   17:52       55:29
133   Tanja Kaneshiro        F4044        12/20   17:54       55:37
134   Mara Standiford        F4044        13/20   17:55       55:38
135   Martin Lopez           M0110         6/10   18:09       56:22
136   Gretchen Bennett       F4044        14/20   18:12       56:32
137   Elizabeth Bennett      F0110          3/6   18:12       56:33
138   Kayla Thompson         F2024        10/14   18:18       56:52
139   Cristy Johnson         F3034         5/10   18:20       56:57
140   Angelica Vega          F4549        12/18   18:26       57:14
141   Brena Lopez            F4044        15/20   18:26       57:15
142   Staci Johnson          F2529          7/7   18:29       57:23
143   Carrole Johnson        F6064          4/5   18:29       57:24
144   Donna Rethati          F5054        11/14   18:29       57:24
145   Anna Whitlock          F4549        13/18   18:30       57:26
146   Helen Evans            F4549        14/18   18:30       57:27
147   Jacob Kirkwood         M2529          1/1   18:44       58:12
148   Brittney Scott         F2024        11/14   18:44       58:12
149   Sara Lidtke            F2024        12/14   18:46       58:18
150   Mark Lidtke            M5054          3/3   18:47       58:19
151   Deborah Rogers         F4549        15/18   18:53       58:38
152   Kelsey Hinton          F2024        13/14   18:53       58:39
153   Rod Rogers             M5559          4/5   18:53       58:39
154   David Rice             M0110         7/10   19:06       59:18
155   Evan Ryan              M0110         8/10   19:14       59:46
156   Lisa Ryan              F4044        16/20   19:15       59:46
157   Laura Romine           F3034         6/10   19:15       59:47
158   Barbara Romine         F5054        12/14   19:15       59:48
159   Shelly Meissner        F4549        16/18   19:58     1:02:02
160   Cheri Hash             F4044        17/20   19:58     1:02:02
161   Jeff Hash              M4044          9/9   19:58     1:02:02
162   Janna MacAosip         F0110          4/6   20:12     1:02:44
163   Therecilla Allen       F3539        10/13   20:43     1:04:20
164   Jennifer Carlson       F3034         7/10   20:45     1:04:27
165   Shane Massey           M3539          3/3   20:55     1:04:59
166   Emma Spitzl            F0110          5/6   20:56     1:05:00
167   Gladys Ismail          F3034         8/10   20:57     1:05:03
168   Angel Crowell          F3034         9/10   20:57     1:05:06
169   David Willard          M5559          5/5   21:00     1:05:15
170   Danyel Kahumoku        F2024        14/14   21:29     1:06:45
171   Kapua Knumokil         F4044        18/20   21:29     1:06:45
172   Kalei Eskridge         F4044        19/20   21:29     1:06:45
173   Alicia Triplett        F4044        20/20   21:37     1:07:09
174   Sabrina Hay            F4549        17/18   21:50     1:07:49
175   Andrea Massey          F3539        11/13   22:45     1:10:38
176   Sophia Spitzl          F0110          6/6   22:45     1:10:41
177   Jennifer Willard       F3034        10/10   22:45     1:10:41
178   Zachary Spitzl         M0110         9/10   22:45     1:10:41
179   Gavan Mhoon-Coatney    M0110        10/10   23:18     1:12:22
180   Kendra Mhoon-Coatney   F3539        12/13   23:18     1:12:22
181   Marlla Mhoon-Coatney   F6064          5/5   23:25     1:12:46
182   Tammy Chatfield        F5054        13/14   23:30     1:13:00
183   Nicole Biggs           F3539        13/13   23:30     1:13:01
184   Debbie Boe             F5054        14/14   26:11     1:21:20
185   Mary Anne Hill         F4549        18/18   26:12     1:21:23
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